
OTAGO DAILY TIMES & odt.co.nz 

EASTER & ANZAC DEADLINES 2025 

PUBLICATION DATE BOOKING DEADLINE MATERIAL DEADLINE 

Friday 18th April NO PUBLICATION  

Saturday 19th April Tuesday 15th April 10 am Wednesday 16th April 3 pm 

Monday 21st April Tuesday 15th April 10 am  Thursday 17th April 12 noon 

Tuesday 22nd April  Wednesday 16th April 10 am Thursday 17th April 12 noon 
Wednesday 23rd April Thursday 17th April 10 am  Tuesday 22nd April 3 pm 

Thursday 24th April  Tuesday 22nd April 10 am  Wednesday 23rd April 3 pm  

Friday 25th April Tuesday 22nd April 10 am Thursday 24th April 3 pm  

Saturday 26th April Tuesday 22nd April 10 am Wednesday 23rd April 3 pm 

Monday 28th April Wednesday 23rd April 10 am  Thursday 24th April 3 pm 

Tuesday 29th April Thursday 24th April 10 am Monday 28th April 3 pm  

NORMAL DEADLINES RESUME FOR WEDNESDAY 30th APRIL  
 


